
☐ ☐ ☐ 

□ □ 

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 
User Department: Department of Watershed 
Management (DWM), Public Works – Roads & Drainage 
(R&D), Recreation, Parks & Cultural Affairs (RCPA), 
and Facilities Management (FM) 

From: Purchasing & Contracting 

ITB No.: 22-101516 Title: Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs 
(Annual Contract w/2 Options to Renew) 

Effective Date: April 14, 2023 Expiration Date:  April 13, 2024 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $3,832,706.89 Number of Renewals to Date: 0 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to 
Extend 

A & S Paving, Inc. 1321944 N/A 

User Department Recommendation: Renew  Bid Increase ✔ Decrease

Funding for Renewal Term: $  $850,000.00 
 

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General Enterprise ✔ 3 Digit Fund Code 511 SPLOST Category 
CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 

DWM request the addition of line item(s) for concrete caps and additional funds to the CPA # 1321944. Line 
Item(s) for Concrete Caps are not on the current contract. DeKalb County Watershed Management is 
required to provide timely restoration of properties/sidewalks/roadways that have been directly affected 
because of the repair work to the Department’s utilities. The goal is to lessen the impact that the repair work 
may cause by restoring the customers’ property and roadways back to its original state. By using these 
services, it will enable the Department to meet the requirements of the service level agreement and keep the 
roads safe for drivers and pedestrians. Documentation ( SOW, price schedule, standard details.) attached . 

Dehayes Digitally signed by Dehayes 
Date: 2023.06.06 09:39:42 
-04'00' 

Department Director Signature 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve Deny 

Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature 


	From Purchasing  Contracting: 
	ITB No 22101516: 
	Effective Date April 14 2023: 
	Expiration Date April 13 2024: 
	Number of Renewals to Date 0: 
	Contract APPROVED Amount 383270689: 
	Contractors: 
	Contract No: 
	Agrees to Extend: 
	A  S Paving Inc: 
	NA: 
	Bid: Off
	Decrease: Off
	Funding General: Off
	SPLOST: Off
	Category: 
	CIP LineItem No if applicable: 
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Off
	Text3: 
		2023-06-13T19:20:54-0400
	Crystal Creekmore




