


 
 

DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: Watershed Management From: Purchasing & Contracting

RFP/ITB No.: 22-101516 Title: Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs

Effective Date: 04/14/2023 Expiration Date: 12/31/2024 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $10,568,913.17 Number of Change Orders to Date: 1 to CPA 1321944 only

 

Contractor(s) Contract No(s). Amount Spent 

A&S Paving, Inc. 
Greenway One, Inc. 
HEH Paving, Inc. 

1321944 
1321948 
1321949 

$1,893,476.16
$1,121,842.92 
$745,666.32 

 
For Use by User Department: 
Enter Recommended Change(s) and a Detailed Justification (please enter requests to extend the contract time/term or 
increase the contract amount with specific details to include term dates and funding amounts)::  
 

 

 

 

 

If an increase to funding is required, provide the following: 

Total Amount of Increase: $  
Funding Source: General Enterprise 3 Digit Fund Code:   

SPLOST Category (if applicable): ____________________________________________ 
                              CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): ____________________________________________ 

Other: ___________________________________________________________________ 

Department Director Signature & Date 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approved:   Yes No 

Additional Comments (if applicable): 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature & Date 

 





Dt 
DeKalb County 

• • •

DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 
User Department: Recreation, Parks & Cultural Affairs From: Purchasing & Contracting 

RFP/ITB No.: 22-101516 Title: Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs 

Effective Date: 04/14/2023 Expiration Date: 12/31/2024 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $10,568,913.17 Number of Change Orders to Date: l to CPA 1321944 only 
-

Contractor(s) Contract No{s). Amount Spent 

A&S Paving, Inc. 1321944 $1,893,476.16 
Greenway One, Inc. 1321948 $1,121,842.92 
HEH Paving, Inc. 1321949 $745,666.32 

- . -
-

-

For Use hI User Del!artment: 
Enter Recommended Change(s) and a Detailed Justification (please enter requests to extend the contract time/term or 
increase the contract amount with specific details to include term dates and funding amounts):: 
RPCA recommends to increase and extend contract 1321944 until December 31, 2024. 

A&S Paving - $50,000 

If an increase to fundin2 is reouired. orovide the followin11: 

Total Amount of Increase· � 50 000/A&S Pavina 
Funding Source: General JJ Enterpri�lJ 3 Digit Fund Code:

SPLOST ategory (if app 1cable ): 
CIP Line-Item No. (if applicable): 
Other: 

�� :3-! r;-..21 
Department Director Signature & Date 

- -

For Use bv Purchasin2 and Contractine:: Approved: YesLJ NolJ

Additional Comments (ifannlicable): 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature & Date 


	Change Order Request Form - Contracts for Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs.pdf
	Change Order Request Form - Contracts for Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs.pdf
	CO #2 Request Form-TIME  Funds _Asph Concr Pvmt _2-27-24_pva (Rev.).pdf
	Untitled

	Change Order Request Form - Contracts for Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs (DWM) (1).pdf

	Paving Renewal Request.pdf

	Parks and Rec Change Order Request Form.pdf

	REVISED: REVISED
		2024-03-27T15:05:06-0400
	Crystal Creekmore


	Text2: 3/27/2024
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Yes
	Check Box6: Off
		2024-03-27T15:05:17-0400
	Crystal Creekmore


	Check Box8: Yes
	Check Box9: Off
		2024-03-27T15:05:28-0400
	Crystal Creekmore


	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box3: Yes
		2024-03-27T15:05:39-0400
	Crystal Creekmore




