
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs 

ITB No. 22-101516 

Procurement Technician Sharice Feagins-Bailey 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 
same prices, terms and conditions  

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of Expiring 
Contract  

Asphaltic Concrete Pavement Repairs 

ITB No. 22-101516 

CPA No. 1321944 (A&S Paving, Inc.) 

Expiring Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award 
Amount  

$3,832,706.89 

CPA No. 1321944 (A&S Paving, Inc.) 

Amount Spent on Expiring Contract $403,730.48 

CPA No. 1321944 (A&S Paving, Inc.) 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE-Subcontractor  

A & S Paving, Inc. - Prime 
CEO – Beverly Allen 
Years in business: 29 
Years doing business with DeKalb: 17 

TMA Construction and Consulting, LLC – LSBE-
DeKalb; 20% 
2727 S. Stone Mountain-Lithonia Road, Lithonia, GA 30058 
Owner: Lisa Anne Wooten 
Years in Business: 14 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 7 
Services Provided: Trucking, Scheduling, Supplies and 
Materials 

Attachments 
 

Change Order Request Form & Supporting Documents 




